@ RIARA FEES PER TERM - 2026

SCHOOLS
sssssssss

RIARA KINDERGARTEN & PRIMARY

Kindergarten ____Kshs __|Primary

Play Group 58,900.00 Grade 1-2 112,000.00
Reception Class 90,100.00 Grade 3-4 122,700.00
Pre-Primary One (PP1) 96,500.00 Grade 5-6 131,100.00
Pre-Primary Two (PP2) 99,300.00

The above fees cover Tuition, Lunch, Textbooks, Exercise Books, French, Computer Lessons, Sports,
Swimming, and Coding & Robotics.

OTHER CHARGES

Application (One-off) 2,100.00
Registration (One-off) 4,000.00
Caution Fee (One-off, Primary Sch. Only) 10,000.00
P.T.A Membership (Per family) 500.00
P.T.A Annual Subscription (Per family) 1,300.00
Out of the Blocks (Termly, PP1 - Grade 4) 2,000.00
Tracksuit (1), Polo Shirt (1), Round Neck T-Shirt (1) Primary Sch. 8000.00
Tracksuit (1), Sports T-Shirt (1), Round Neck T-Shirt (2) Kindergarten. 6,200.00
Student Accident Cover & Ambulance (Annual) 2,000.00

Optional Activities (e.g., musical instruments, sports, horse riding, GP karting, Karate
& chess etc) are charged separately

PAYMENT SHOULD BE MADE TO THE RIARA GROUP OF SCHOOLS LIMITED.

BANK NAME ACCOUNT RANCH BRANCH SWIFT CODE
NUMBER CODE

Kenya Commercial Bank (K) Ltd. 1118056418 Prestige KCBLKENX

ABSA Bank Kenya PLC. 094-2388683 094 Queensway BARCKENX
House

Standard Chartered Bank Kenya Ltd. 0102023481300 006 Kenyatta Avenue SCBLKENX

NCBA Bank Kenya PLC. 1306770224 132 Junction CBAFKENX

MPESA PAY BILL NO: 805700 ACC NO: THE STUDENT’S ADMISSION NUMBER

WELCOME TO RIARA AND BE THE BEST YOU CAN!

October 2025 RIARA SCHOOLS MANAGEMENT



Term Fee Payment

Payment Confirmation

Cashless Policy

Caution money

Late Payment Penalty

Non-Refundable Fees

Transport Services

Reservation Fee

Fee Review

Fee Structure Guidelines

Fees should be paid in full on or before the first day of the term.

Send the bank pay-in slip to A receipt will be sent to your
email address upon confirmation of payment.

Kindly note that cash payments are not accepted at the school office. All
payments must be made via approved banking channels or via the school’s M-
Pesa Paybill 805 700.

Caution Money is refundable upon the learner completing the Final Year at
the school. In the case of withdrawal of a learner, the same applies subject
to the following:

o Recovery of lost/damaged school property and full settlement of
outstanding fees.

e A written notice of withdrawal submitted one term in advance;
insufficient notice will lead to forfeiture of the caution money.

An interest of 3% per month will apply to any amount that remains unpaid 30
days after the start of the term.

Please be advised that fees once paid are non-refundable.

To subscribe to school transport, kindly complete and return the Transport
Request Form, available from the school office.

A non-refundable reservation fee of Ksh.10,000 per learner is payable upon
confirmation of admission. This amount is credited toward school fees.

While tuition and other applicable fees are customarily reviewed annually, this
does not limit management’s right to review and adjust fees as it may deem
necessary.
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TRANSPORT ROUTES One-Way Two-Way
Kshs. Kshs.

Riara rd/ Riara Heights Flats /Junction/ Impala Courts /Apple Walk/ Riara woods Apartments

14,900 14,900
Sevens positions/ Garden Flats

Oledume rd/ Ndemi rd/ Elgeyo Marakwet rd/ Muringa rd/ Kirichwa rd/ Menelik rd/ Wood Avenue
Chaka rd/ Marcus Garvey/ Rose Avenue/Kindaruma rd/ Joseph Kangethe/ Kabarnet rd/ Jamhuri

Woodley/ Santack/ Key west/ Kingara rd/ Mbaazi Avenue/ Gitanga rd/ Lavington/ Hatheru rd 21,700 31,700

Amboseli rd/ Braeburn school / Methodist Guest House/ Suguta rd/ Oloitoktok rd/Kaptei rd

Othaya rd/Hamisi rd/ Makueni rd/ Holy Trinity Church/ Mwingi rd/Kikambala rd

Ayany/ Kibera/Ngong Racecourse/Lenana School/ Satelite /Kawangare State House/ Aboretum

lower Lenana Road (Below Spinal Hospital)/ Nairobi milimani Primary Ralphe Bunche Road/Milimani

Mimosa/ Jabavu Lane/ Dennis pritt (St. Georges sch.)Hurlingham/ Nairobi Hospital/ Magiwa 25,100 36,600
4th & 5th Ngong avenue/ Kenyatta Hosp flats/ Upper Hill/ Golf Course/ Sunview/ Kenyatta Market

Highview/ Ngumo/ Mbagathi Flats Golf Course/ / Magiwa/ Kandara rd/ Magiwa/ Golf Course

Sunview/ Kangundo rd/ Gichugu rd/ Mandera rd/ Kileleshwa police stn./ Riverside/ Kasuku centre

Migori rd/ Laikipia lane/ Ring road kileleshwa

Kianda School/ Mountain View/ Loresho/ Kyuna/ Westlands/ Museum Area/ Akiba South C

Nyayo Highrise/ Siwaka Funguo/ Airport View/ Blue S Madaraka/ Akila (1-2)/ Beya Beya
yayo Hig / guo/ Airp / ky/ / (1-2)/ Beya Bey. 29,800 39.900

Wilson Airport/ Dam Estate/ Uhuru Gardens/ Langata/ Onyonka/ Southlands/ Ngei Estate

Nairobi West/ Mugoya (Phase 1-3)

Ngara/ Park road/ Parklands/ Highridge/ Eastleigh/ Pumwani/ Kariokor/ Pangani/Nduaru/Nderi

Juja Rd/ Mugoya (Phase 4-5)/ Highway Estate (South C)/ Ushirika/ Amboseli/ Balozi/5 Star/ Hazina

Midland/ Rubby/ South End/ Kenya Re Flats/ Kuguru Flats/ Akiba Bellevue Real Estate/ Gathondeki 30,600 41.400
Akila (3)/ Amana Estate/ Mariakani/South B / Plainsview/ Golden Gate/ Akiba South B /Joakim
Hardy/ Karen/ Bomas of Kenya/Funguo Estate Waithaka/Muthama/Kwa Ng'ang’a/Thogoto
Gikambura(Jambu TV)/ Uthiru/ILRI /Gikambura

Muthaiga North - Balozi/ Muthaiga Pipeline/ Ridgeways/ Runda/ Kiambu/ Thindigwa/ Nyari

33,900 48,300
Lower Kabete/ Mwimuto/ Kitusuru / Gachie Garden Estate (Thome - Ngumba)/ Kasarani

Regen (Magana)/ Kinoo/ Uthiru 87/ Cooperative /Zambia/Juanco/ Embul Bul/ Kerarapon 36,400 50700

Kikuyu/Rose Gate/Ngong Town/Zambezi/Nderi 41,900 56,400
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RIARA SCHOOLS APP

EFFORTLESS ACCESS!

Anytime, anywhere.

The Riara Schools App now
has expanded options.

Available now!
GET IT ON
Google Play

2

For 10S Users, please access the link:

Have you registered for the Riara Schools App?

If not, you are missing out. The app has been designed to address
your key finance related needs without having to visit our offices.

You can now:
« Pay Fees o Query Fee balance
 View your statement o View your invoice
« Download receipts o Book, consent and pay for optional activites

To make payments, simply:

1. Log on to the app
2.Click on my payments and view your child’s outstanding balance and

proceed to make payments through MPESA.
3. Click on Student Account to view your child’s statement.

To download the app (for android devices), go to play store, search for
Riara Schools, install the app and follow the instructions. Alternatively,
scan the QR code.

If you require further assistance, please get in touch with Michael on 0703 038 148 or Richard on 0703 038 260 for our Riara Campus
schools which are on Riara Road, Cyrus on 0703 038 142 for our Riara International School and Eunice on 0703 038 240 for our Riara
Springs Campus.



